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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS BRADLEY N

SERENDIPITY GUESTHO

1194/1833 5/05/2010 WD U I 16 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

BRADLEY N & BETSY S
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466 SE PRICE CREEK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,162 108.5430 121.57 627,544 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 4291

BAS 4,291 100 4,291 339,077

FGR 552 55 304 24,022

FOP 438 30 131 10,352

UDG 775 55 426 33,663

UOP 48 20 10 790

6,104 5,162 407,904

BAS= W29 S48 W27 N32 W29 S16 FOP= W10 S41 E10 N15 E4 N7
W4N19$ S19 E4 S7 W4 S27 E29 N22 E9 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E18 S22
E29 N37 FGR= N23 W24 S23 E24$W24 N23 E24 N25$ PTR=N50 UDG=
N31 W25 S31 E25$ S50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,712.50 9,712.50 100 0 0 3 100 9,713

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,950

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

12,463

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 98,000


